
Tendukheda Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Maize - Local  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,690.00  1,800.00 2025-11-02

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  64.98  6,498.00  6,651.00  6,398.00  6,498.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  42.05  4,205.00  4,205.00  2,260.00  4,205.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Kranti  17.50  1,750.00  1,750.00  1,750.00  1,750.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  51.25  5,125.00  5,125.00  5,125.00  5,125.00 2025-10-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,900.00  5,000.00 2025-10-19

buttery - Buttery  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-10-19

Wheat  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-10-15

Wheat - Mill Quality  23.30  2,330.00  2,330.00  2,330.00  2,330.00 2025-10-15

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  56.50  5,650.00  5,650.00  5,650.00  5,650.00 2025-10-08

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Puspa (MR 301)  25.10  2,510.00  2,510.00  2,510.00  2,510.00 2025-08-28

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  67.00  6,700.00  6,700.00  6,700.00  6,700.00 2025-08-28

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  62.11  6,211.00  6,211.00  6,211.00  6,211.00 2025-08-06

Wheat - Local  24.05  2,405.00  2,405.00  2,405.00  2,405.00 2025-07-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  54.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  5,400.00 2025-05-29

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram  70.00  7,000.00  7,010.00  6,800.00  7,000.00 2025-05-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  24.00  2,400.00  2,410.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-04-17

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00 2025-02-28

Soyabean - Yellow  37.10  3,710.00  3,710.00  3,710.00  3,710.00 2025-02-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  24.75  2,475.00  2,475.00  2,475.00  2,475.00 2025-01-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-01-16

Wheat - Wheat Mix  26.21  2,621.00  2,621.00  2,621.00  2,621.00 2025-01-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy-Organic  24.70  2,470.00  2,470.00  2,400.00  2,470.00 2024-12-27
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Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic  58.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00 2024-12-16

Maize - Yellow  21.15  2,115.00  2,125.00  2,100.00  2,115.00 2024-11-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New  59.98  5,998.00  5,998.00  5,998.00  5,998.00 2024-11-06

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  26.25  2,625.00  2,625.00  2,600.00  2,625.00 2024-09-24

Wheat - Lokwan  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2024-08-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  33.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,250.00  3,300.00 2024-05-01

Maize - Deshi Red  21.00  2,100.00  2,125.00  2,125.00  2,100.00 2024-01-25
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